
Mountain Goat Adventures
Rope Mill 3.3 Mile Trail Run
10/21/2017

3.3 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Time

1 421 Katie Albertson 0:36:35

2 1156 Amalyah Sirma 0:40:00

3.3 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Time

1 703 Lyndsey Bailey 0:32:46

2 1170 Caitlyn Webb 0:38:06

3.3 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Time

1 1115 Katie Marshburn 0:44:04

2 1182 La Keisha Smith 0:55:15

3.3 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Time

1 1008 Heather Glazebrook 0:37:12

2 727 Dia Baroni 0:41:38

3 1109 Nikki Lee 0:42:48

4 1139 Ashley Morrison 0:45:45

3.3 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Time

1 1176 Paola Rojas 0:32:17

2 1148 Christy Scarbrough 0:36:40

3 1167 Holly Varner 0:42:46

4 1157 Chela Sirma 0:43:04

5 860 Caree Davis 0:46:43

6 1011 Laura Goin 0:48:43

7 1144 Edelmira Price 0:49:04

3.3 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Time

1 991 Jessica Gentry 0:36:24

2 1047 Amy Hall 0:39:55

3 1169 Amanda Weaver 0:47:12

3.3 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Time

1 1024 Traci Gowens 0:34:47

2 784 Erin Clay 0:37:28

3 945 Shannon Dobson 0:43:17

4 1040 Jennifer Gross 0:44:37

5 1166 Kimberly Tucker 0:44:45

Overall Results
Place Name Category Time

1 Mitch Novy Male 30-34 0:22:06

2 Jared Campanella Male 25-29 0:23:29

3 Luke Allegood Male 19-24 0:25:17

4 Jonah McDonald Male 35-39 0:27:42

5 Mark Holowka Male 35-39 0:28:15

6 Jose Carrasco Male 25-29 0:28:19

7 Bill Ensign Male 55-59 0:28:51

8 Noah Aleshire Male 30-34 0:29:05

9 Alex Hill Male 55-59 0:29:12

10 Tony Ooten Male 50-54 0:29:20

11 Ryan Goin Male 35-39 0:29:31

12 Curt Bailey Male 50-54 0:29:32

13 Dave Morgan Male 60-64 0:29:35

14 Matthew Watson Male 45-49 0:29:36

15 David Sulkoske Male 50-54 0:29:47

16 Lauren Green Female 50-54 0:31:41

17 David Lopez Male 35-39 0:32:10

18 Paola Rojas Female 35-39 0:32:17

19 Glenn Germaine Male 50-54 0:32:20

20 Scott Beardsley Male 35-39 0:32:40

21 Lyndsey Bailey Female 19-24 0:32:46

22 Thomas Kish Male 45-49 0:32:47

23 Jeff Byrd Male 55-59 0:32:57

24 David Milam Male 45-49 0:33:06

25 Bridget Peberdy Female 55-59 0:33:49

26 Michael Spangler Male 45-49 0:34:14

27 Traci Gowens Female 45-49 0:34:47

28 Randy Cail Male 65-69 0:35:10

29 Andrea Morgan Female 60-64 0:35:55

30 Susan Alongi Female 55-59 0:36:19

31 Raleigh Hawes Male 60-64 0:36:21

32 Jen Bonn Female 55-59 0:36:21

33 Jessica Gentry Female 40-44 0:36:24

34 Chip Bowen Male 40-44 0:36:24

35 Nicholas Sulkoske Male 19-24 0:36:25

36 Reggie Rowe Male 45-49 0:36:34

37 Katie Albertson Female 18 and under 0:36:35

38 Christy Scarbrough Female 35-39 0:36:40

39 Michael Albertson Male 45-49 0:36:57

40 Heather Glazebrook Female 30-34 0:37:12

41 Glenn Champion Male 60-64 0:37:23

42 Erin Clay Female 45-49 0:37:28

43 Gyan Troiano Male 18 and under 0:37:28



3.3 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Time

1 1174 Lauren Green 0:31:41

2 783 Mary Clabby 0:40:01

3 1153 Jo Schmink 0:42:34

4 732 Juli Beatty 0:42:44

5 972 Jahnette Etheridge 0:48:12

3.3 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Time

1 1143 Bridget Peberdy 0:33:49

2 695 Susan Alongi 0:36:19

3 737 Jen Bonn 0:36:21

4 761 Leslie Champion 0:39:12

5 1161 Renee Speenburgh 0:45:44

6 1158 Grace Sirma 0:47:08

7 747 Cindy Byrer 0:47:53

8 1150 Laurie Schmeier 0:49:55

3.3 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Time

1 1180 Andrea Morgan 0:35:55

3.3 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Time

1 1165 Gyan Troiano 0:37:28

2 878 Hayden Davis 0:39:25

3.3 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Time

1 1173 Luke Allegood 0:25:17

2 1162 Nicholas Sulkoske 0:36:25

3.3 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Time

1 750 Jared Campanella 0:23:29

2 1179 Jose Carrasco 0:28:19

3.3 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Time

1 1172 Mitch Novy 0:22:06

2 556 Noah Aleshire 0:29:05

3.3 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Time

1 1137 Jonah McDonald 0:27:42

2 1086 Mark Holowka 0:28:15

3 1019 Ryan Goin 0:29:31

4 1175 David Lopez 0:32:10

5 728 Scott Beardsley 0:32:40

Place Name Category Time
44 Caitlyn Webb Female 19-24 0:38:06

45 Vince Smith Male 65-69 0:38:22

46 Richard Peberdy Male 55-59 0:39:10

47 Leslie Champion Female 55-59 0:39:12

48 Jason Kunzman Male 40-44 0:39:25

49 Hayden Davis Male 18 and under 0:39:25

50 Amy Hall Female 40-44 0:39:55

51 Amalyah Sirma Female 18 and under 0:40:00

52 Mary Clabby Female 50-54 0:40:01

53 Lee Hands Male 40-44 0:40:45

54 Shane Dobson Male 40-44 0:41:17

55 Matthew Davis Male 40-44 0:41:36

56 Dia Baroni Female 30-34 0:41:38

57 Jo Schmink Female 50-54 0:42:34

58 Juli Beatty Female 50-54 0:42:44

59 Holly Varner Female 35-39 0:42:46

60 Nikki Lee Female 30-34 0:42:48

61 Chela Sirma Female 35-39 0:43:04

62 Shannon Dobson Female 45-49 0:43:17

63 Bill McAllister Male 50-54 0:43:27

64 Katie Marshburn Female 25-29 0:44:04

65 Jennifer Gross Female 45-49 0:44:37

66 Kimberly Tucker Female 45-49 0:44:45

67 Tim Beatty Male 55-59 0:44:56

68 Renee Speenburgh Female 55-59 0:45:44

69 Ashley Morrison Female 30-34 0:45:45

70 Caree Davis Female 35-39 0:46:43

71 Grace Sirma Female 55-59 0:47:08

72 Amanda Weaver Female 40-44 0:47:12

73 Cindy Byrer Female 55-59 0:47:53

74 Jahnette Etheridge Female 50-54 0:48:12

75 Laura Goin Female 35-39 0:48:43

76 Edelmira Price Female 35-39 0:49:04

77 Larry Schmeier Male 55-59 0:49:16

78 Laurie Schmeier Female 55-59 0:49:55

79 La Keisha Smith Female 25-29 0:55:15



3.3 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Time

1 742 Chip Bowen 0:36:24

2 1178 Jason Kunzman 0:39:25

3 1053 Lee Hands 0:40:45

4 962 Shane Dobson 0:41:17

5 920 Matthew Davis 0:41:36

3.3 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Time

1 1168 Matthew Watson 0:29:36

2 1103 Thomas Kish 0:32:47

3 1138 David Milam 0:33:06

4 1160 Michael Spangler 0:34:14

5 1147 Reggie Rowe 0:36:34

6 555 Michael Albertson 0:36:57

3.3 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Time

1 1140 Tony Ooten 0:29:20

2 705 Curt Bailey 0:29:32

3 1163 David Sulkoske 0:29:47

4 1007 Glenn Germaine 0:32:20

5 1136 Bill McAllister 0:43:27

3.3 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Time

1 963 Bill Ensign 0:28:51

2 1079 Alex Hill 0:29:12

3 743 Jeff Byrd 0:32:57

4 1177 Richard Peberdy 0:39:10

5 735 Tim Beatty 0:44:56

6 1151 Larry Schmeier 0:49:16

3.3 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Time

1 1181 Dave Morgan 0:29:35

2 1066 Raleigh Hawes 0:36:21

3 762 Glenn Champion 0:37:23

3.3 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Time

1 749 Randy Cail 0:35:10

2 1159 Vince Smith 0:38:22


